

## City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 18-0548 Version: 2 Name:

Type:OrdinanceStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:10/17/2018In control:City Council

On agenda: 11/27/2018 Final action: 11/27/2018

**Title:** Ordinance No. 18-119 adopting a plan for the defeasance and payment of the City of Colorado

Springs Airport System Revenue Refunding Bonds, Series 2014, issued by the City of Colorado Springs, Colorado, acting by and through its Airport Enterprise; and authorizing and approving related

documents and actions in connection therewith

Presenter:

Charae McDaniel, Chief Financial Officer Tom Florczak, Deputy City Attorney Greg Phillips, Director of Aviation

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Colorado Springs Airport Bonds - 2018 Defeasance Ordinance.pdf, 2. Colorado Springs Parking

Airport Bonds Defeasance 2018 Escrow Agreement.pdf, 3. Signed Ordinance 18-119

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/27/2018	1	City Council	finally passed	Pass
11/13/2018	1	City Council	approved on first reading	Pass
10/22/2018	1	Council Work Session	referred	